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“SUTTON SIX” ROAD RACE

Organised by
Guilden Sutton Community Association

NoGen Gen

Pos
260 M 1
312 M 2
252 M 3
222 M 4
228 M 5
336 M 6
296 M 7
350 M 8
247 M 9
329 M 10
304 M 11
348 M 12
316 M 13
343 M 14
237 M 15
295 M 16
246 M 17
243 M 18
358 M 19
284 M 20
337 M 21
308 M 22
356 M 23
242 M 24
306 M 25
276 M 26
37 M 27
352 M 28
277 M 29
298 M 30
330 M 31
258 M 32
353 M 33
230 M 34
272 M 35
217 M 36
307 M 37
305 M 38
238 M 39
205 M 40
281 M 41
210 M 42
367 M 43
349 M 44
382 M 45
347 M 46
262 M 47
227 M 48
351 M 49
341 M 50
245 M 51
213 M 52
346 M 53
322 M 54
375 M 55
215 M 56
279 M 57
324 M 58
231 M 59
319 M 60
364 F 1
363 M 61
233 M 62
240 M 63
369 F 2
372 M 64
326 F 3
207 M 65
381 M 66
303 M 67

Name

Alan Morris

lan Roylance
Paul Frodsham
John Wycherley
G Palios

Stuart Asher
Mike Giriffin
Stephen Parker
D Carrington
David Crawford
Steve Nickols
Chris Morgan
Keith Jones
John Kirkpatrick
David Hughes
Francis McHale
Charles Booth
Jack Thomas

E Mannion

Brian Goulden
David Roderick
Stewart Williams
Garath Wyn-Jones
Roy Pritchard
Gordon Manson
Michael Clements
Andrew Glenn
Richard Calder
Philip Jones
Samual Fletcher
Andrew Garnett
Kevin Jones
Albert Flynn
Christopher Latter
Dave Taylor
Philip Brown
David Burrows
Andy Heaton
Mark Dunn

Barry Turner
Vincenzo Caiozzo
Christopher Loughlin
Dennis Ashley
Brian Hastings
Simon Roberts
Dave Hough
Kevin Curtis
David Ennion

C Walley
Benjamin Irons
Enrico Longoni
Phillip Bellis

S Hindley
Stephen Dodd
Kevin Bell

N Large

Barry Chambers
Kevin Worthen

R J Batterham

D Hughes

Carol Banlin
Mario Foschi

J T Shore
Michael Shaughnessy
Sandra Owen
Neville Jones
Frances Mudway
Robert Capes

K Jones

Roger Knight
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Time

30:57
31:06
31:14
31:25
31:43
31:51
32:12
32:53
32:57
33:01
33:08
33:29
33:39
33:49
33:55
34:00
34:12
34:23
34:33
34:48
34:53
34:58
35:03
35:11
35:13
35:21
35:31
35:39
35:40
35:48
35:52
35:55
35:59
36:04
36:08
36:19
36:22
36:25
36:35
36:37
36:49
36:51
37:08
37:27
37:28
37:29
37:31
37:35
37:37
37:53
37:59
38:02
38:08
38:10
38:14
38:19
38:25
38:28
38:30
38:34
38:39
38:40
38:41
38:48
38:50
38:51
38:54
38:56
38:59
39:02

Results
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218
264
317
261
327
287
338
368
320
282
274
202
366
250
314
288
203
275
273
267
294
236
289
290
339
212
293
334
371
321
201
224
270
365
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340
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309
204
300
301
269
332
238
355
271
251
256
378
374
331
376
268
235
206
373
359
318
361
323
266
265
342
220
292
384
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Sunday 16t September 1990, 11:00 am

Gen
Pos

4
68
69
70
71

5
72
73
74

6
75
76

7
77
78
79
80

8

9
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
10
91
92
11
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101
12

102

103

104

105

106
13
14
15

107

108

109
16

110
17

111
18
19

112
20

113

114

115

116

117

118
21
22

Name

Gail Brown

lan Cook

Patrick Duffy

Dr J Miles

Neil Dunn
Kathleen Grogan
Alan Jones

David Owen

D Williams

Kerry McKeown
A Robinson

Brian Hay

Pat Matthews
William Routledge
Michael Knox
Christopher Grogan
Bernard Millington
Ann Cartwright
Jill Hallard

Roy Orford
Adrian Smith

Dr D L Prior

Ted Rigby

Dennis Hill

C Bedwell

Roy Thompson
lan Ritchie

R Dalski

Lawrie Brown
Karen Duffy

Brian Beattie
Jeffrey Massey
Raewyn Bailey
Phil Matthews
Tony Young

Peter Shilton
John Benstead
Glyn Roberts
Frederick Mudway
Mike Stobbs

J Nickless

R W Bellamy
Jean Turner

Mike Weston
Brian Goodall
David Reynolds
Stephen Saulter
Dee Ryder-Barratt
Stephanie Charman
Jane Woodley
Alison Routledge
Sparrow Harrison
Anthony Dunmore
P Shakeshaft
Beverley Garnett
Geoff Dickens
Kath Scott

Philip Roberts
Kay Capes
Ninette Oldfield

J Needham

Jacki Dooley
David McAdam
Arthur Dodd

M P Povey

P A Povey

Peter Harrison
Geoffrey Lloyd
Mary Ritchie
Helen Ingram

Cat

Cat
Pos

2
24

3
25
39

3
40
41
42

3
26
27

4
28
43
29
30

”

5

4
31
32
33
34
44
35
45
46
36

4
37
47

6
38
48
39
40
49
41

5
42
43

2
44
45
50
46
51
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Time

39:06
39:12
39:15
39:19
39:25
39:41
39:55
40:03
40:04
40:06
40:07
40:14
40:21
40:26
40:27
40:28
40:29
40:31
40:43
40:44
40:51
40:53
41:03
41:04
41:07
41:20
41:29
41:44
41:47
41:58
42:02
42:25
42:28
42:37
42:40
42:41
42:43
42:44
43:01
43:04
43:30
43:31
43:31
43:39
43:39
43:54
43:55
44:04
44:13
44:17
44:27
44:29
44:30
44:34
44:36
44:45
44:49
44:55
44:56
45:00
45:25
45:36
45:37
45:42
45:45
45:46
45:52
45:58
46:05
46:23



“SUTTON SIX” ROAD RACE

Results
Organised by Sunday 16t September 1990, 11:00 am
Guilden Sutton Community Association
Pos NoGen Gen Name Cat Cat Time Pos NoGen Gen Name Cat Cat Time
Pos Pos Pos Pos
141 360 M 119 KJones M50 12 46:24 167 310 M 133 David Lenton M40 54 51:03
142 239 M 120 D A Oultram M40 51 46:26 168 297 F 35 Anne Griffin F40 18 51:57
143 249 F 23 Janet Morgan F35 5 46:34 169 278 F 36 Elizabeth Neeves F35 9 52:11
144 302 F 24 Celia Gannon F40 12 46:43 170 248 M 134 John Mayes M40 55 52:24
145 335 M 121 Paul Clisham M 54 4717 171 283 F 37 Jane Goulden F 9 53:32
146 333 M 122 Stephen Cluett M 55 47:18 172 226 M 135 M Bartie M40 56 54:15
147 255 M 123 Emlyn Phillips M50 13 47:24 173 263 F 38 Jill Curtis F 10 55:25
148 380 F 25 PatHindley F40 13 47:40 174 221 M 136 lan Mathews M 59 55:51
149 216 M 124 Phil Robinson M 56 47:41 175 387 J Exelby 56:01
150 379 F 26 J Murphy F35 6 48:00 176 383 F 39 Hillary O'Donahugh 56:02
151 241 F 27 Annette Pritchard F35 7 48:09 177 385 F 40 Gill Pollard 56:46
152 370 F 28 Elaine Nills F40 14 48:10 178 386 M 137 Geoff Dodd 56:47
1583 223 M 125 Richard Harper M50 14 48:52 179 345 F 41 May Garrity F40 19 63:19
154 313 M 126 Alan Davis M 57 4855 180 344 F 42 Janet Oldfield F40 20 63:19
155 253 M 127 Peter Addiscott M40 52 48:56
156 234 M 128 Frederick Baker M50 15 48:56 TEAM RESULTS
157 280 F 29 Cathryn Green F 7 49:08 MALE: 1st CEPAC Fatties 29 pts
158 315 F 30 Dianne Knox F40 15 49:15 2nd Tattenhall Wrecks 86 pts
159 285 F 31 Jacqueline Jeffery F35 8 49:21 3rd Oswestry Olympians 95 pts
160 311 M 129 David Raffo M 58 50:05 . .
161 214 M 130 Walter Hockridge M50 16 50:07 PEVALE o Holsoy BIGG Lagies 200 bis
162 377 F 32 Ann Stringer F40 16 50:20
163 362 M 131 Joe Beswick M50 17 50:20 HUSBAND & !\QIFE TEAQﬁip & Gail Brown 107 pts
164 208 F 33 Margaret Brayshaw F40 17 50:48 ;
165 211 M 132 Robert Thompson M40 53 50:53 2nd ga"'d & Sa”d;a Qwen Taopts
166 257 F 34 Christine Jones F 8 51:03 3rd arry & Jean Turner 53 pts
JUNIOR RUN
Pos No  Name Cat  Age Time Pos No  Name Cat  Age Time
Joint 111 Simon Shore m 11 9.17 44 123 Peter Daniel m 10 11.37
1st 112 Stuart Shore m 11 9.17 45 125 Philip Roscoe m 11 11.41
3 121 Andrew Taylor m 13 9.20 46 147  Robert Rigby m 10 11.42
4 117  Jaeson Jones m 9 9.38 47 170  Craig Curtis m 11 11.46
5 101 David Mohring m 11 9.59 48 104  Christopher Robinson  m 8 11.52
6 158  Christopher O'Connor m 13 10.00 49 171 Martin Corbishley m 9 11.53
7 164 Sarah Asher f 13 10.02 50 163 Edward Basford m 11 11.55
8 152 Paul Hughes m 12 10.08 51 188  Jennifer Asher f 10 11.57
9 105 Michael Lewin m 9 10.09 52 184 Philip Arrowsmith m 8 11.59
10 169 Mark Curtis m 9 10.17 53 138 Emma Crompton f 10 11.59
11 128 Joanna Miles f 12 10.18 54 154 Graham Turner m 9 12.00
12 127  David R Addiscott m 12 10.25 55 110  Sam Youdan m 8 12.01
13 129 Stuart Saulter m 9 10.26 56 142 Victoria Wright f 12 12.01
14 159  Chris Metters m 13 10.29 57 157  lain Mohring m 9 12.02
15 181 Tom Latter m 12 10.30 58 167 Hannah Kirkpatrick f 11 12.09
16 102 Emma Ralphs f 9 10.31 59 131 Louise Saulter f 7 12.10
17 107 Simon White m 11 10.33 60 132 Alex Armstrong m 8 12.31
18 126  John P Addiscott m 11 10.34 61 136  Nigel Bellamy m 11 12.48
19 143 Ross Hallard m 12 10.36 62 146 Lucinda Neeves f 7 12.53
20 178 Paul Emery m 12 10.39 63 106  Matthew Cauldwell m 8 12.57
21 185 Andrew Holladay m 10 10.45 64 114 Matthew Oultram m 10 13.20
22 120  Duncan MclIntosh m 8 10.46 65 177  Jamie Dunmore m 8 13.31
23 172 Andrew Cartwright m 7 10.48 66 155  Matthew Smith m 11 13.39
24 144  Caroline Cartwright f 10 10.53 67 137  Jane Bellamy f 9 13.40
25 108 Mark Hughes m 9 10.57 68 174 Alison Jackson f 12 13.53
26 168 Ben Kirkpatrick m 9 11.03 69 166  Alison McKeown f 11 13.55
27 103  James Robinson m 10 11.06 70 153  Joe Ritchie m 11 13.58
28 156 Adam Smith m 9 11.11 71 140 Peter Kendrick m 9 14.03
29 134  Nicholas Hughes m 10 11.11 72 150  Christopher Dawson m 8 14.07
30 165  Laura Woolman f 11 11.16 73 135  Helen Jebb f 10 14.09
31 133  James Rankin m 10 11.17 74 175  Emma Hughes f 7 14.11
32 141 James Wright m 10 11.18 75 179  Michael Winstanley m 7 14.14
33 161 Oliver Lenton m 9 11.22 76 183 Kate Arrowsmith f 10 14.18
34 145 Richard Neeves m 8 11.23 77 186 Sarah Johnson f 9 14.19
35 187 David O'Neil m 9 11.24 78 189 Kalynda Pritchard f 7 15.04
36 173 Stewart Owen m 8 11.27 79 160 Alexis Murray f 9 15.14
37 109 Duncan Coackley m 8 11.28 80 139  Victoria Crompton f 8 15.22
38 182  James Storrar m 12 11.31 81 149  Lucy Dawson f 10 16.13
39 116  Christopher Malpas m 11 11.32 82 180  Katherine Brady f 10 16.14
40 119 Helen Gray f 9 11.33 83 151 Rachel Lingard f 8 16.20
41 122 Gareth Morgan m 9 11.34 84 115 Rebecca Oultram f 7 16.48
42 113 Anthony Fletcher m 8 11.35 85 162  Matthew Bray m 11 16.59
43 148 Stefanie Goodall f 10 11.36
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